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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
25/04/2025 - 16:52 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 4:06.27 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Rome (ITA) 25/06/2023

OBC_50m_2025 : 4:42.85
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 4:10.47 829

50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:32.78 31.90 250m: 2:36.00 31.43 350m: 3:39.29 31.71
100m: 1:00.88 31.42 200m: 2:04.57 31.79 300m: 3:07.58 31.58 400m: 4:10.47 31.18

2. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 BEL Liege Natation 4:13.08 804
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:33.42 32.07 250m: 2:37.69 32.04 350m: 3:41.48 32.07

100m: 1:01.35 31.71 200m: 2:05.65 32.23 300m: 3:09.41 31.72 400m: 4:13.08 31.60

3. VANDERLINDEN, Siri 09 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:19.81 743
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:35.69 32.94 250m: 2:42.12 33.28 350m: 3:48.85 33.30

100m: 1:02.75 32.87 200m: 2:08.84 33.15 300m: 3:15.55 33.43 400m: 4:19.81 30.96

4. DUREZ, Laure 06 BEL Enln 4:23.19 715
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:35.94 33.31 250m: 2:42.91 33.35 350m: 3:50.44 33.66

100m: 1:02.63 32.82 200m: 2:09.56 33.62 300m: 3:16.78 33.87 400m: 4:23.19 32.75

5. DECRAENE, Sioban 07 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:26.06 692
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:37.78 33.37 250m: 2:45.10 33.72 350m: 3:52.84 33.96

100m: 1:04.41 33.32 200m: 2:11.38 33.60 300m: 3:18.88 33.78 400m: 4:26.06 33.22

6. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 BEL ZORO Zwemteam 4:28.60 672
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:38.12 34.10 250m: 2:46.91 34.65 350m: 3:55.87 34.59

100m: 1:04.02 33.40 200m: 2:12.26 34.14 300m: 3:21.28 34.37 400m: 4:28.60 32.73

7. PAQUES, Celya 09 BEL Liege Natation 4:30.65 657
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:37.94 34.17 250m: 2:46.92 34.71 350m: 3:56.73 34.67

100m: 1:03.77 32.99 200m: 2:12.21 34.27 300m: 3:22.06 35.14 400m: 4:30.65 33.92

8. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 BEL Liege Natation 4:32.06 647
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:38.29 34.39 250m: 2:47.38 34.68 350m: 3:57.51 35.19

100m: 1:03.90 33.35 200m: 2:12.70 34.41 300m: 3:22.32 34.94 400m: 4:32.06 34.55

Final B
9. DE BONT, Sam 08 BEL Tsz 4:28.10 676

50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:39.48 34.54 250m: 2:48.18 34.12 350m: 3:55.48 33.29
100m: 1:04.94 33.80 200m: 2:14.06 34.58 300m: 3:22.19 34.01 400m: 4:28.10 32.62

10. VEDERNIKOVA, Vera 10 BEL Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode 4:30.96 655
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.70 34.87 250m: 2:49.02 34.45 350m: 3:57.94 34.57

100m: 1:04.83 34.09 200m: 2:14.57 34.87 300m: 3:23.37 34.35 400m: 4:30.96 33.02

11. DAVID, Ryana 08 BEL Perron 4:31.55 651
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:40.20 34.41 250m: 2:49.48 34.53 350m: 3:58.42 34.14

100m: 1:05.79 34.20 200m: 2:14.95 34.75 300m: 3:24.28 34.80 400m: 4:31.55 33.13

12. LAMMENS, Mary 11 BEL Tzt 4:32.28 646
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:39.46 34.26 250m: 2:48.69 34.32 350m: 3:58.27 34.68

100m: 1:05.20 34.00 200m: 2:14.37 34.91 300m: 3:23.59 34.90 400m: 4:32.28 34.01

13. GRIES, Laure 04 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe4:33.45 637
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:40.06 34.94 250m: 2:49.71 35.05 350m: 3:59.49 34.90

100m: 1:05.12 33.84 200m: 2:14.66 34.60 300m: 3:24.59 34.88 400m: 4:33.45 33.96
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi 10 BEL Leuven Aquatics 4:33.58 636
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:39.94 34.45 250m: 2:49.63 34.61 350m: 3:59.62 34.73

100m: 1:05.49 34.68 200m: 2:15.02 35.08 300m: 3:24.89 35.26 400m: 4:33.58 33.96

15. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa 07 BEL Mega 4:33.81 635
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:39.68 34.68 250m: 2:49.45 34.77 350m: 3:59.56 34.88

100m: 1:05.00 33.69 200m: 2:14.68 35.00 300m: 3:24.68 35.23 400m: 4:33.81 34.25

16. VERVLOET, Zoe 10 BEL Gzvn 4:35.00 627
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:39.52 34.86 250m: 2:49.42 35.11 350m: 4:00.08 35.47

100m: 1:04.66 34.07 200m: 2:14.31 34.79 300m: 3:24.61 35.19 400m: 4:35.00 34.92
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 2 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
25/04/2025 - 17:08 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 52.00 CROENEN, Louis BEL Eindhoven (NED) 09/04/2021

OBC_50m_2025 : 1:01.89
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. VAN HOOYDONCK, V. 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 54.45 749 25.29 29.16
2. LAUREYSSENS, Daniel 04 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 54.89 731 25.61 29.28
3. VANHECKE, Raphael 06 BEL Liege Natation 54.94 729 25.86 29.08
4. VERSCHOOTEN, Leo 06 BEL Vzf 55.71 699 26.29 29.42
5. WAERNIERS, Bere 08 BEL Tzt 55.94 690 25.83 30.11
6. LUCARELLI, Riccardo 05 GBR Stirling Uni 55.97 689 25.81 30.16
7. VANDAMME, Hugo 03 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 56.39 674 25.81 30.58
8. DE SWERDT, Niels 07 BEL Trust 56.90 656 26.31 30.59

Final B
9. THIEBAUT, Noah 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 55.75 697 25.84 29.91

10. LEIRS, Bavo 06 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 57.29 643 26.77 30.52
11. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring57.32 642 26.78 30.54
12. VERMAUT, Arthur 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 57.51 635 26.78 30.73
13. DEMAJ, Valdrim 03 BEL Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 58.08 617 26.81 31.27
14. KINDT, Levi 07 BEL Tzt 58.11 616 26.84 31.27
15. GEUENS, Lars 03 BEL Leuven Aquatics 58.18 614 26.68 31.50
16. LAUREYSSENS, Lukas 08 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 58.62 600 27.12 31.50
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
25/04/2025 - 17:17 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 27.97 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos BEL Stocholm (SWE) 12/04/2025

OBC_50m_2025 : 33.54
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 BEL Dmb 28.19 865
2. VERDONCK, Fleur 06 BEL Zwemclub Nijlen 28.88 804
3. DUREZ, Laure 06 BEL Enln 29.40 762
4. MELIH, Amel 93 ALG Villeurbanne Natation 29.41 761
5. ZELLER, Pauline 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 29.54 751
6. BROECKAERT, Noor 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 29.57 749
7. RAMAEL, Maaike 96 BEL Gbz 30.00 717
8. VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe 05 BEL Mega 30.37 691

Final B
9. NAZARUK, Nicole 09 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 30.35 693

10. MICHIELS, Nore 08 BEL Tsz 30.50 682
11. GILLET, Erynn 09 BEL Mosan 30.66 672
12. VAN BRABANDT, Juliette 09 BEL Mega 30.73 667

BUSSELS, Fleur 08 BEL Dmb 30.73 667
14. HEIJL, Olivia 07 BEL Mega 30.90 656
15. MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 BEL Mega 31.18 639
16. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 BEL Enln 31.27 633
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
25/04/2025 - 17:26 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 4:16.71 BAUWENS, Ward BEL London (GBR) 28/07/2012

OBC_50m_2025 : 5:04.05
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. LAVIOLETTE, Simon 08 BEL Scr 4:25.36 763

50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:35.60 35.48 250m: 2:46.99 37.25 350m: 3:55.32 30.95
100m: 1:00.12 32.31 200m: 2:09.74 34.14 300m: 3:24.37 37.38 400m: 4:25.36 30.04

2. BUTTARELLI, Claudio 09 BEL Scr 4:28.10 740
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:38.04 36.06 250m: 2:50.02 37.35 350m: 3:59.04 30.45

100m: 1:01.98 33.05 200m: 2:12.67 34.63 300m: 3:28.59 38.57 400m: 4:28.10 29.06

3. CLAERHOUT, Bas 08 BEL Tzt 4:38.45 660
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:39.22 37.04 250m: 2:55.35 40.13 350m: 4:07.83 31.49

100m: 1:02.18 33.10 200m: 2:15.22 36.00 300m: 3:36.34 40.99 400m: 4:38.45 30.62

4. MARTENS, Noah 00 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:39.35 654
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:41.45 38.57 250m: 2:58.19 40.04 350m: 4:09.87 31.37

100m: 1:02.88 34.03 200m: 2:18.15 36.70 300m: 3:38.50 40.31 400m: 4:39.35 29.48

5. DAL, Thomas 97 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:46.69 605
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:42.66 38.60 250m: 2:59.68 39.62 350m: 4:14.29 34.12

100m: 1:04.06 34.52 200m: 2:20.06 37.40 300m: 3:40.17 40.49 400m: 4:46.69 32.40

6. DESMET, Leendert 06 BEL Tzt 4:47.01 603
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:43.75 37.46 250m: 3:01.90 42.14 350m: 4:15.89 32.10

100m: 1:06.29 35.78 200m: 2:19.76 36.01 300m: 3:43.79 41.89 400m: 4:47.01 31.12

7. VAN HUMBEECK, Sean 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring4:48.33 594
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:45.87 40.52 250m: 3:04.51 38.71 350m: 4:17.06 32.46

100m: 1:05.35 35.24 200m: 2:25.80 39.93 300m: 3:44.60 40.09 400m: 4:48.33 31.27

8. METZEMAKERS, Noa 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 4:48.78 592
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:46.96 39.86 250m: 3:04.85 38.88 350m: 4:17.33 32.86

100m: 1:07.10 36.72 200m: 2:25.97 39.01 300m: 3:44.47 39.62 400m: 4:48.78 31.45

Final B
9. VAN DEN HOORN, Jelle 04 BEL Hzs 4:47.81 598

50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:42.35 38.34 250m: 3:00.56 40.37 350m: 4:16.73 34.37
100m: 1:04.01 34.46 200m: 2:20.19 37.84 300m: 3:42.36 41.80 400m: 4:47.81 31.08

10. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban 09 BEL Perron 4:48.47 594
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m: 1:41.59 37.31 250m: 2:59.73 41.50 350m: 4:16.77 35.00

100m: 1:04.28 35.20 200m: 2:18.23 36.64 300m: 3:41.77 42.04 400m: 4:48.47 31.70

11. BHIJA, Tariq 10 BEL Koninklijke Waregemse Zwemclub4:48.61 593
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:41.95 38.32 250m: 3:02.06 43.26 350m: 4:17.84 32.08

100m: 1:03.63 34.47 200m: 2:18.80 36.85 300m: 3:45.76 43.70 400m: 4:48.61 30.77

12. PATTYN, Lowie 10 BEL TiMe 4:49.00 590
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:42.59 37.54 250m: 3:02.44 42.66 350m: 4:18.48 31.87

100m: 1:05.05 35.24 200m: 2:19.78 37.19 300m: 3:46.61 44.17 400m: 4:49.00 30.52

13. FRANCOIS, Wout 07 BEL Tzt 4:51.90 573
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:43.58 38.35 250m: 3:01.74 41.07 350m: 4:18.87 35.47

100m: 1:05.23 35.15 200m: 2:20.67 37.09 300m: 3:43.40 41.66 400m: 4:51.90 33.03
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. VOS, Sem 10 BEL Gzvn 4:53.97 561
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:45.57 39.53 250m: 3:04.85 40.67 350m: 4:20.81 34.41

100m: 1:06.04 35.50 200m: 2:24.18 38.61 300m: 3:46.40 41.55 400m: 4:53.97 33.16

15. EMARA, Nael 10 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:56.95 544
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:49.47 39.71 250m: 3:08.74 41.08 350m: 4:23.59 34.77

100m: 1:09.76 37.54 200m: 2:27.66 38.19 300m: 3:48.82 40.08 400m: 4:56.95 33.36

16. ZEIMES, Elric 07 BEL Esn 5:00.60 525
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:45.74 39.21 250m: 3:08.37 43.62 350m: 4:28.56 34.80

100m: 1:06.53 36.08 200m: 2:24.75 39.01 300m: 3:53.76 45.39 400m: 5:00.60 32.04
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 5 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
25/04/2025 - 17:45 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 2:23.30 LECLUYSE, Fanny BEL Rome (ITA) 27/06/2021

OBC_50m_2025 : 2:52.48
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 Mosan 2:29.08 785 34.21 37.28 38.46 39.13
2. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven2:29.41 780 33.78 37.67 38.21 39.75
3. VERSTREPEN, Siel BEL 03 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:37.99 659 34.64 40.60 41.33 41.42
4. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe2:40.01 635 36.46 41.08 41.19 41.28
5. GOSUIN, Augustine BEL 04 Mosan 2:41.25 620 35.57 40.44 42.22 43.02
6. EVENS, Noor BEL 09 Hzs 2:41.29 620 36.09 40.18 42.24 42.78
7. VANDEPOORTE, Pauline BEL 06 Fast 2:44.67 582 37.72 41.60 42.91 42.44
8. FONTAINE, Heloise BEL 10 Namur Olympic Club 2:44.72 582 37.27 41.50 42.63 43.32

Final B
9. WILLAERT, Ayla BEL 09 HoZT 2:45.07 578 37.51 42.67 41.69 43.20

10. BROUWERS, Charlotte BEL 11 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:45.29 576 37.61 43.37 43.24 41.07
11. DEPIERREUX, Eleonore BEL 10 Mosan 2:47.80 550 39.95 42.51 42.86 42.48
12. DECRAENE, Satheen BEL 09 Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois2:48.44 544 38.97 43.62 43.77 42.08
13. LHOIR, Eloise BEL 10 Aquabla 2:48.95 539 38.56 43.37 43.90 43.12
14. COLINET, Charlotte BEL 07 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe2:49.07 538 38.11 43.16 44.58 43.22
15. GANSEMANS, Kessy BEL 10 Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode2:49.10 538 39.26 43.82 42.32 43.70
16. VAN OSTA, Nomi BEL 05 Zwemclub Schoten 2:49.90 530 38.00 42.96 44.24 44.70
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 6 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
25/04/2025 - 17:57 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 1:59.64 MAENE, Stefaan BEL Barcelona (ESP) 28/07/1992

OBC_50m_2025 : 2:20.19
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. VERRETH, Noah BEL 05 Mega 2:02.37 765 28.83 31.17 31.49 30.88
2. VAN WELLEN, Joseph BEL 08 HoZT 2:05.68 706 28.83 32.31 32.61 31.93
3. COURBOIS, Thomas BEL 05 Liege Natation 2:06.70 689 29.58 31.80 32.87 32.45
4. LAVDANITI, Zhulian Xhoi ALB 03 Zwemclub Schoten 2:07.55 675 30.05 32.48 32.97 32.05
5. BENNANI, Walid BEL 07 Herstalnatation 2:07.77 672 29.82 32.63 32.62 32.70
6. VAN HOEY BILLIET, A. BEL 09 Stw 2:07.81 671 29.08 32.14 33.62 32.97
7. VAN GENECHTEN, S. BEL 03 Leuven Aquatics 2:11.15 621 30.67 33.24 33.52 33.72
8. HESSENS, Tristan BEL 07 Mosan 2:12.10 608 30.38 32.65 34.60 34.47

Final B
9. BAEYE, Leon BEL 08 Mega 2:11.57 615 30.55 33.35 33.73 33.94

10. SNEYERS, Liam BEL 08 Zwemclub Nijlen 2:13.61 587 30.82 33.58 34.93 34.28
11. URBAIN, Raphael BEL 08 Sssv 2:15.46 564 31.18 33.68 35.86 34.74
12. RAES, Dries BEL 07 K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven2:16.98 545 31.84 35.51 35.67 33.96
13. THONON, Matisse BEL 11 Mega 2:17.85 535 31.25 34.40 36.02 36.18
14. GORIS, Ruben BEL 09 Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen2:18.27 530 32.25 35.51 35.14 35.37
15. VERHEYE, Miel BEL 06 Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring2:18.62 526 32.28 36.71 34.94 34.69
16. VAN TILBURG, Matthias BEL 09 Zwemclub Geel 2:23.08 478 30.92 35.44 38.79 37.93

**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 7 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
25/04/2025 - 18:09 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 2:09.64 DUMONT, Sarah BEL Vilnius (LTU) 06/07/2024

OBC_50m_2025 : 2:33.15
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final A
1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 Namur Olympic Club 2:11.37 797 29.39 33.40 33.96 34.62
2. VERTESSEN, Fran BEL 09 De Beringse Tuimelaars 2:25.51 586 32.09 37.65 38.49 37.28
3. D'HOOGHE, Elina BEL 08 Mega 2:25.85 582 32.80 37.15 37.85 38.05
4. DECOUTERE, Imani BEL 10 Kzk 2:26.00 580 32.08 37.42 38.84 37.66
5. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene BEL 07 Trust 2:27.75 560 31.42 37.11 38.69 40.53
6. ROMBOUT, Lisa BEL 01 Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 2:28.86 547 33.54 39.01 38.79 37.52
7. DE BRUYCKER, Chloe BEL 11 Tzt 2:29.30 543 32.34 37.79 38.96 40.21
8. CAVADINI, Virginie BEL 98 Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante2:33.80 496 32.44 37.99 40.68 42.69

**
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 8 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
25/04/2025 - 18:21 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 1:00.60 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik BEL Atlanta (USA) 20/07/1996

OBC_50m_2025 : 1:11.88
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 BEL Trust 1:01.50 791 28.42 33.08
2. DE SCHRYVER, Noah 01 BEL Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 1:01.81 779 29.02 32.79
3. BAETEN, Lukas 07 BEL Leuven Aquatics 1:02.36 758 29.22 33.14
4. VRANKEN, Bartel 07 BEL Dmb 1:03.36 723 29.58 33.78
5. VAN GROENIGEN, K. 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:04.72 678 30.14 34.58
6. CLEYMANS, Torben 08 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:05.04 668 30.14 34.90
7. FICHER, Augustin 07 BEL Nautic Club Herve 1:05.21 663 30.10 35.11
8. DEPREZ, Lukas 06 BEL Trust 1:05.85 644 30.28 35.57

Final B
9. WOUTERS, Cas 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:05.41 657 30.63 34.78

10. VERMAUT, Arthur 06 BEL Leuven Aquatics 1:05.43 656 30.53 34.90
11. CLEYMANS, Karsten 02 BEL Swimming Team Zennevallei 1:07.04 610 30.71 36.33
12. METZEMAKERS, Noa 06 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:07.37 601 31.39 35.98
13. DUCARME, Mathis 09 BEL Mhn 1:08.22 579 32.30 35.92
14. GARRAUX, Alois 03 BEL Perron 1:08.61 569 31.60 37.01
15. VAN BALLAER, Viktor 08 BEL Zwemclub Geel 1:08.99 560 31.93 37.06
16. ORIS, Tim 98 BEL Dmb 1:10.18 532 32.15 38.03
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 9 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
25/04/2025 - 18:33 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 24.42 GASPARD, Florine BEL Stockholm (SWE) 14/04/2025

OBC_50m_2025 : 28.21
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. GASPARD, Florine 01 BEL Cnb 24.46 899
2. VANOTTERDIJK, Roos 05 BEL Dmb 24.83 859
3. MELIH, Amel 93 ALG Villeurbanne Natation 25.59 785
4. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 BEL Rosc 26.05 744
5. ZELLER, Pauline 07 BEL Namur Olympic Club 26.14 736
6. MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 BEL Mega 26.47 709
7. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 26.70 691
8. MICHIELS, Nore 08 BEL Tsz 26.75 687

Final B
9. BUSSELS, Fleur 08 BEL Dmb 26.56 702

10. METZEMAKERS, Lea 09 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 26.76 686
11. WOUTERS, Briana 06 BEL K. Aarschotse Zwemclub Schoonhoven26.77 686
12. VAN BRABANDT, Juliette 09 BEL Mega 26.91 675
13. LAGEY, Liselotte 06 BEL Zwemclub Geel 27.10 661
14. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 BEL Enln 27.18 655
15. MAEREVOET, Marie 04 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 27.36 642
16. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 BEL Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante27.75 615
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 10 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
25/04/2025 - 18:38 Results Finals
LCM_RBR 22.13 GRANDJEAN, Yoris BEL Antwerpen 03/05/2009
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. VAN HOOYDONCK, Vincent 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 22.55 797
2. FRANCKX, Stan 02 BEL Trust 22.94 757
3. GUERDENLI, Emre 00 TUR Psv 23.00 751
4. LAUREYSSENS, Daniel 04 BEL Zwemclub Schoten 23.16 735
5. VERSCHOOTEN, Leo 06 BEL Vzf 23.31 721
6. LAMMENS, Seppe 07 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 23.62 693
7. MAGREMANNE, Matteo 08 BEL Liege Natation 23.85 673

DSQ TARASOV, Yevhenii 06 UKR Zwemclub Geel 23.52
SW 4.4 - valse start / Départ anticipé

Final B
9. WAERNIERS, Bere 08 BEL Tzt 23.77 680

10. MEES, Ruben 06 BEL SCZ-Zaventem 23.78 679
11. BERGES, Jens 01 BEL Heistse Zwemclub Arduas 23.79 679

VAN WELLEN, Joseph 08 BEL HoZT 23.79 679
13. BAEYE, Leon 08 BEL Mega 23.82 676
14. DE MUL, Tom 05 BEL Mega 23.98 663
15. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BEL Koninklijke Brugse Zwem- & Reddingskring24.14 649
16. VANHAMEL, Yonas 05 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 24.22 643
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OPEN BELGIAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 
Antwerpen, 25 - 27/4/2025

Event 12 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
25/04/2025 - 16:30 Results
OBC_50m_2025 : 17:15.30
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MARTENS, Noah 00 BEL Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 16:01.65 743
100m: 1:00.10 1:00.10 500m: 5:18.34 1:04.22 900m: 9:36.58 1:05.81 1300m: 13:54.66 1:04.21
200m: 2:04.53 1:04.43 600m: 6:22.35 1:04.01 1000m: 10:41.06 1:04.48 1400m: 14:59.26 1:04.60
300m: 3:09.47 1:04.94 700m: 7:26.23 1:03.88 1100m: 11:45.98 1:04.92 1500m: 16:01.65 1:02.39
400m: 4:14.12 1:04.65 800m: 8:30.77 1:04.54 1200m: 12:50.45 1:04.47

2. SOBRIE, Gautier 08 BEL Royal  Dauphins Mouscronnois 16:02.24 741
100m: 1:02.54 1:02.54 500m: 5:20.27 1:04.24 900m: 9:38.50 1:04.62 1300m: 13:56.49 1:04.35
200m: 2:07.56 1:05.02 600m: 6:24.67 1:04.40 1000m: 10:43.06 1:04.56 1400m: 15:00.99 1:04.50
300m: 3:11.88 1:04.32 700m: 7:29.22 1:04.55 1100m: 11:47.42 1:04.36 1500m: 16:02.24 1:01.25
400m: 4:16.03 1:04.15 800m: 8:33.88 1:04.66 1200m: 12:52.14 1:04.72

3. DEHAUDT, Fernando 05 BEL Meense ZwemKring 16:11.72 720
100m: 1:00.50 1:00.50 500m: 5:18.91 1:04.59 900m: 9:39.98 1:05.67 1300m: 14:02.35 1:05.42
200m: 2:04.94 1:04.44 600m: 6:23.49 1:04.58 1000m: 10:45.65 1:05.67 1400m: 15:07.86 1:05.51
300m: 3:09.49 1:04.55 700m: 7:28.70 1:05.21 1100m: 11:51.55 1:05.90 1500m: 16:11.72 1:03.86
400m: 4:14.32 1:04.83 800m: 8:34.31 1:05.61 1200m: 12:56.93 1:05.38

4. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime 08 BEL Aquabla 16:18.04 706
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 500m: 5:18.86 1:04.51 900m: 9:41.28 1:05.96 1300m: 14:06.21 1:06.59
200m: 2:04.58 1:04.17 600m: 6:23.74 1:04.88 1000m: 10:47.43 1:06.15 1400m: 15:12.65 1:06.44
